Danske Netbank

Kontonavn: Danske Direkte vej

Periode: 01.01.2019 - 31.12.2019

31.12.2019
30.09.2019
28.06.2019
14.05.2019

29.03.2019

1af1

Gebyrer ifglge nota
Gebyrer ifglge nota
Gebyrer ifglge nota
Vejbidrag 2019

Gebyrer ifglge nota

Konto: 1551 3001708570

-75,00
-75,00
-75,00
73.200,00

-75,00

1.308.487,29
1.308.562,29
1.308.637,29
1.308.712,29

1.235.512,29

https://netbank2.danskebank.dk/REB/Account/TransactionOver...
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